Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 22-1520 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CONSENT AGENDA Status: Approved

File created: 6/22/2022 In control: Department of Public Works

On agenda: 9/14/2022 Final action:

Title: Authorize a construction services contract for the construction of Alley Reconstruction Group 17-1102

(list attached to the Agenda Information Sheet) - Estrada Concrete Company, LLC, lowest responsible
bidder of four - Not to exceed $2,591,321.21 - Financing: Street and Transportation (A) Fund (2017
General Obligation Bond Funds) ($2,098,441.21), Wastewater Construction Fund ($28,350.00), and
Wastewater Capital Improvement G Fund ($464,530.00)

Sponsors:
Indexes: 11
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Maps, 3. Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

