
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-391 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/22/2024 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2024

Title: Authorize (1) an increase in the construction services contract with Estrada Concrete Company, LLC
to add funding to compensate the contractor for additional alley pavement for the alley between 15632
-15724 Golden Creek Road and 6231-6239 La Cosa Drive and 15503-15531 Bay Point Drive; and (2)
extending the contract term a total of 127 calendar days - Not to exceed $243,003.00, from
$2,658,786.21 to $2,901,789.21 - Financing: Street and Transportation (A) Fund (2017 General
Obligation Bond Funds)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 11

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

